ATTACHMENT A

iCIMS, Inc.
Purchase Order A36775 Fact Sheet

1. On February 10, 2017, Purchase Order A36775, $38,554, issued by the Contracts
Administration and Materials Management Department.

. To provide annual maintenance and support for ICIMS E-Recruiting
Application.
o Term of the agreement is effective through October 31, 2017.

2. On October 9, 2017, Amendment No. 1 to Purchase Order A36775, $77,107,
pending approval by the Board of Directors.

. Amendment to extend the purchase order an additional two years and
increase the maximum obligation to cover the subscription fees through
October 31, 2019.

Total committed to iCIMS, Inc., Purchase Order A36775 is $115,661.



